## **REVISED AGENDA**

- 1. PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE Invocation
- 2. ROLL CALL
- 3. MAYOR'S ADDRESS
- 4. APPROVAL OF MINUTES
- 5. APPROVAL OF CLAIMS
- 6. PUBLIC HEARINGS None
- 7. COMMUNICATIONS
- 8. COMMITTEE REPORTS
- 9. ORDINANCE 3<sup>rd</sup> READING FINAL PASSAGE

10.	INTRODUCTION OF ORDINANCES		<b>REFERENCE NO.</b>
	А.	Appropriate Funds from the Operating Balance for the Hammond Park Dept.	22-08
		Sponsored by Janet Venecz Public Hearing on March 28, 2022	
	_		<b>REFERENCE NO.</b>
	B.	Appropriate Funds in the Hotel/Motel Innkeepers Tax Fund for the Hammond Park Dept.	22-09
		Sponsored by Janet VeneczPublic Hearing on March 28, 2022	
	C.	An Ordinanaa Amanding Ord. No. 8514 also known as the Hammand Zaning Ordinanaa	REFERENCE NO. 22-10
	C.	An Ordinance Amending Ord. No. 8514, also known as the Hammond Zoning Ordinance	22-10
		for purposes of Adopting a Planned Unit Development District Ordinance for the Douglas	
		Pointe Planned Unit Development Establishing the Provisions for Parcels A, C and H Sponsored by Dan Spitale	
		Sponsored by Dan Sphale	<b>REFERENCE NO.</b>
	D.	An Ordinance Reclassifying Certain Lands in the City of Hammond for Zoning purposes	22-11
		and Amending Ordinance No. 8514 for Property Commonly known as 831-849 Hoffman St.	
		Petitioned by Hoffman Street Partners, LLC	
11.	RESOLUTIONS		
			REFERENCE NO.
	A.	Recognizing and Honoring Irv Cross for his Accomplishments as an Athlete, Scholar,	22R-02
		Athletic Director, Mentor and the First African American Network TV Sports Analyst	
		Sponsored by Barry Tyler Jr. and Katrina Alexander	<b>REFERENCE NO.</b>
	B.	Authorizing the Hammond Police Department to Apply for a 2022 Save Pedestrian	22R-03
	2.	Safety Grant	
		Sponsored by Dan Spitale	
		Sponsored of 2 and Sprane	

- 12. NEW AND UNFINISHED BUSINESS
- 13. PUBLIC EXPRESSION

ADJOURN

Prepared by Robert J. Golec Hammond City Clerk